
We are delighted to announce that our school will be
hosting a Food Fest on Wednesday, 12th November
this year for our students. The event aims to blend fun
and flavor with a noble purpose — all profits from the
fest will be donated to charity in support of those in
need.
Students can choose from the delicious menu shared
in the following pages and enjoy a joyful, community-
filled experience with their friends. To help us make
the necessary arrangements, we request you to ensure
that all the orders are placed by Saturday, 8th
November 2025.
Adding to the excitement, students can also
participate in a variety of fun games and activities
organized for the day!
Through this initiative, we hope to nurture the values of
compassion, social responsibility, and gratitude among
our students while giving them an enjoyable and
memorable experience.
We look forward to your encouragement and support
in making this meaningful event a grand success.
Thank You!

Dear Parents and Students,
Warm greetings from Bharath Group of Institutions



FOOD FEST
MENU

12.11.2025

Malaai Puri
Veg Puff
Veg Roll
Veg Cutlet
Chicken Roll
Chicken Cutlet
Samosa
Chicken Puff
Egg Puff

Rs.35
Rs.25
Rs.25
Rs.25
Rs.40
Rs.35
Rs.20
Rs.35
Rs.25

SNACK

DRINKS
Badam Milk
Rose MIilk
Lime Mint

ICE CREAM
Ice Cream
(55 ML)

LUNCH 
Veg Pulav, Onion Raitha
Veg Kuruma 
Gobi 65

(Primary)

LUNCH 

Chicken Briyani, 
Onion Raitha
Non Veg Salna
Chicken 65 (3 Pieces)

Veg 
Combo
Rs.150

Non veg
Combo
Rs.160

(Higher)

Chicken Briyani
Chicken 65 (6 Pieces)
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Noodles
Veg Briyani
Veg Fried Rice
Gopi 65
Paneer 65

Rs.50
Rs.50
Rs.40

Rs.15

Rs.160
Rs.140
Rs.140
Rs.140
Rs.120
Rs.120
Rs.80
Rs.100



Food Fest - Game Details 

KG EVENT
Fee: 20 (Each)

BALL IN CUP 
RELAY

I & II STD. III & IV STD. VI to IX &
 XI STD.

Fee: 20 (Each) Fee: 20 (Each) Fee: 20 (Each)

Target the
goal

cup hunt

Choco drop

ball
tunnel

challenge

blind quest

black
builders

head to
ball

challenge

aim the
ring

puff and
play

blind quest
draw

without
break

bob the
ball

hitting the
target

ball on cup
challenge

knock the
cup

gravity 
breaker

balloon
hunt

ball
tapping

balance
beam

challenge

find out
the figures


