

Dear Parents and Students,

Warm greetings from Bharath Group of Institutions

We are delighted to announce that our school will be hosting a **Food Fest on Wednesday, 12th November** this year for our students. The event aims to blend fun and flavor with a noble purpose – all profits from the fest will be donated to charity in support of those in need.

Students can choose from the delicious menu shared in the following pages and enjoy a joyful, community-filled experience with their friends. To help us make the necessary arrangements, we request you to ensure that all the orders are placed by **Saturday, 8th November 2025**.

Adding to the excitement, students can also participate in a variety of fun games and activities organized for the day!

Through this initiative, we hope to nurture the values of compassion, social responsibility, and gratitude among our students while giving them an enjoyable and memorable experience.

We look forward to your encouragement and support in making this meaningful event a grand success.

Thank You!

FOOD FEST MENU



12.11.2025



LUNCH (Primary)

Veg Pulav, Onion Raitha	} Veg Combo Rs.150
Veg Kuruma	
Gobi 65	
Chicken Briyani,	} Non veg Combo Rs.160
Onion Raitha	
Non Veg Salna	
Chicken 65 (3 Pieces)	

SNACK

Malaaai Puri	Rs.35
Veg Puff	Rs.25
Veg Roll	Rs.25
Veg Cutlet	Rs.25
Chicken Roll	Rs.40
Chicken Cutlet	Rs.35
Samosa	Rs.20
Chicken Puff	Rs.35
Egg Puff	Rs.25

LUNCH (Higher)

Chicken Briyani	Rs.160
Chicken 65 (6 Pieces)	Rs.140
Chicken Fried Rice	Rs.140
Chicken Noodles	Rs.140
Veg Briyani	Rs.120
Veg Fried Rice	Rs.120
Gopi 65	Rs.80
Paneer 65	Rs.100

DRINKS

Badam Milk	Rs.50
Rose Milk	Rs.50
Lime Mint	Rs.40

ICE CREAM

Ice Cream (55 ML)	Rs.15
----------------------	--------------



Food Fest - Game Details

